Permit #

BP-19-1013
BP-20-0082
BP-20-0088
BP-20-0095
BP-20-0101
BP-20-0104
BP-19-0956
BP-19-0957
BP-19-0958
BP-19-0959
BP-19-0960
BP-19-0961
BP-19-0962
BP-19-0963
BP-19-0964
BP-19-0965
BP-20-0079
BP-20-0085
BP-20-0090
BP-20-0092
BP-20-0094
BP-20-0098
BP-20-0099
BP-20-0100
BP-20-0102
BP-20-0103
BP-20-0107
BP-20-0108
BP-20-0111
BP-20-0112

Issued
Date
2/3/2020

2/3/2020
21412020
2/4/2020
21412020
2/4/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020

Permit
Fee
$2,250.98

$40.00
$80.00
$80.00
$40.00
$1,371.95
$19,273.00
$19,329.00
$19,329.00
$19,313.00
$19,465.00
$19,465.00
$19,481.00
$19,041.00
$19,009.00
$19,017.00
$40.00
$90.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$80.00
$550.00
$19,105.00
$19,313.00
$19,281.00
$160.00
$40.00
$139.00
$332.45

CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 02/01/2020 TO 02/29/2020

Owner Name

ELPIDIO ORTEGA
KO CO

ADOLFO CURIEL
ZIMIGA CHRISTINE

APODACA DANIEL P/MIRIAM R
CARMACK VICKI E/FRED R

MATTAMY HOMES
MATTAMY HOMES
MATTAMY HOMES
MATTAMY HOMES
MATTAMY HOMES
MATTAMY HOMES
MATTAMY HOMES
MATTAMY HOMES
MATTAMY HOMES
MATTAMY HOMES

THURMAN RICHARD/BRENDA

ALVARADO HILARIO/MARIA DEL CARMEN

SERRANO, ROBERTO
ALVARADO EMERITA

RITA D MORENO LIVING TRUST
REAMS CHRISTOPHER D/DOLLIE R

GRECIA ARANDA

PALO DURO HOMES LLC
PALO DURO HOMES LLC
PALO DURO HOMES LLC
AB/WWC EDGEWATER LD

THERRIAULT MIMI

ARAGON DAVID S/VERONICA

GISELA ESCOBAR
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Property Street Address

12502 W ELWOOD ST
11217 W ROANOKE AVE
12021 W CHASE LN
12638 W EARLL DR
12258 W MADISON ST

10930 W CITRUS GROVE WY

10810 W TAYLOR ST
10814 W TAYLOR ST
515 N 108TH AVE

10826 W TAYLOR ST
10818 W TAYLOR ST
507 S 108TH AVE

10830 W TAYLOR ST
10822 W TAYLOR ST
10834 W TAYLOR ST
511 N 108TH AVE

11141 W LAURELWOOD LN

3 W RIO VISTA LN
11167 W BERKELEY RD
2517 S 107TH DR

415 N 2ND AVE

10502 W CATALINA DR
11983 W BELMONT DR
824 E AGUA FRIA LN
822 E AGUA FRIA LN
828 E AGUA FRIA LN
102 S 4TH ST

11292 W VERNON AVE
10943 W HOPI ST
12209 W MOHAVE ST

Contractor
License No.

298116
245450
301018
294836
245649
249191
249191
249191
249191
249191
249191
249191
249191
249191
249191

284331
284331
322550
125239
298116

316965
316965
316965
272046
298116

Assessor
Code
101

997
801
801
997
434
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
997
801
801
801
996
801
992
101
101
101
996
997
434
434



PL-20-0011
BP-20-0089
BP-20-0106
BP-20-0130
PL-20-0019
PL-20-0021
BP-19-1028
BP-20-0087
BP-20-0136
BP-20-0110
BP-20-0133
BP-20-0138
BP-20-0140
BP-20-0144
PL-20-0022
BP-20-0132
BP-20-0145
BP-20-0148
BP-20-0149
BP-20-0150
BP-20-0151
BP-20-0152
BP-20-0153
BP-20-0154
BP-20-0155
BP-20-0156
BP-20-0157
BP-20-0158
BP-20-0159
BP-20-0160
BP-20-0161
BP-20-0162

2/5/2020

2/6/2020

2/6/2020

2/6/2020

2/6/2020

2/6/2020

2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/11/2020
2/11/2020
2/11/2020
2/11/2020
2/11/2020
2/11/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020

$695.00
$40.00
$991.65
$40.00
$420.00
$310.00
$127,578.25
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$510.00
$464.85
$700.00
$40.00
$19,281.00
$40.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00

CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 02/01/2020 TO 02/29/2020

WAM FAMILY TRUST

ELY DAVID W/GRACE ANN MARIE
AVONDALE CITY OF

BARE GENE

AVONDALE CITY OF

GRD AVONDALE LLC
GALLEGOS JENIFFER
GALLEGOS ELIAS LEE

NEAL FORDE

CHALMERS MATHEW T
CABINATAN DANFORD PAUL JR
QUIROZ MICHAEL J/INIGUEZ ANGEL
SYLVIA WINTER

HALLE PROPERTIES LLC
ELLINGSWORTH RICHARD A/LINDA L
WJH LLC

PHOENIX SPEEDWAY CORP
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
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1595 N DYSART RD
11827 W CAMBRIDGE AVE
12325 W MCDOWELL RD
10938 W COCOPAH ST
125 S AVONDALE BLVD
2710 S 107 AVE

1655 N 107TH AVE

12237 W HOPI ST

11140 W COCOPAH ST
12723 W CAMBRIDGE AVE
12633 W MERRELL ST
910 E LOCUST LN

11239 W HARRISON ST
24 S 1ST ST

9950 W MCDOWELL RD
12518 W EDGEMONT AVE
832 E AGUA FRIA LN
7602 S AVONDALE BLVD
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE

071342
323140
282951

257947
114436
311529
309656
317059
226765
288627
298116

072019
288627
316965
070436
234940
234940
234940
234940
234940
234940
234940
234940
234940
234940
234940
234940
234940
234940

994
801
329
997
994
994
324
997
997
996
801
801
992
434
994
801
101
997
996
996
996
996
996
996
996
996
996
996
996
996
996
996



BP-20-0163
BP-20-0164
BP-20-0165
BP-20-0166
BP-19-0976
BP-20-0131
BP-20-0139
BP-20-0147
BP-20-0167
BP-20-0017
BP-20-0077
BP-20-0174
BP-20-0097
BP-20-0179
BP-20-0170
BP-20-0175
PL-20-0033
PL-20-0034
BP-19-0590
BP-20-0143
BP-20-0178
BP-20-0183
BP-20-0113
BP-20-0114
BP-20-0115
BP-20-0116
BP-20-0117
BP-20-0118
BP-20-0119
BP-20-0120
BP-20-0121
BP-20-0122

2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/18/2020
2/18/2020
2/18/2020
2/19/2020
2/19/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/24/2020
2/24/2020
2/24/2020
2/24/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020

$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$269.35
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$2,237.85
$80.00
$40.00
$80.00
$173.25
$40.00
$40.00
$60.00
$60.00
$1,553.55
$385.00
$360.00
$510.00
$19,449.00
$19,161.00
$19,545.00
$19,961.00
$19,441.00
$19,833.00
$20,081.00
$19,441.00
$19,441.00
$19,417.00

CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 02/01/2020 TO 02/29/2020

INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
INTERURBAN LAS CASITAS LLC
CALLEROS GIOVANNA

ROSE MITCH/CAROL

WALKER KERI L/IGEOFFREY A
CAPOUN CRAIG C/LINDA R
TEJADA EDWARD JR/ROSA
WESTWOOD FINANCIAL
BRUNDAGE BRADLEY D/TIFFANY
RODRIGUEZ HENRY M/ STELLA M
OVIEDO JESUS M

MARIA ESPARZA

BOARDMAN PATRICK H/ULRIKE M
GONZALEZ SONIA

JAMIE RODRIQUEZ

JAMIE RODRIQUEZ

BRIXTON PALMILLA LLC

SUN VALLEY ACADEMY

IA AVONDALE LLC

SINAWI CARLO/PILAR
MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES
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1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
1408 N CENTRAL AVE
12018 W GRANADA RD
11622 W HUBBELL ST
513 E HILL DR

12332 W EDGEMONT AVE
1916 N 118TH LN

11435 W BUCKEYE RD
3206 N 127TH DR

207 E CAMINO ESTRELLA
29 W OVERLIN LN

11583 W HUBBELL ST
11209 W ASHBROOK PL
3912 N 113TH AVE

722 E WESTERN AVE

722 E MAIN ST

13070 W RANCHO SANTA FE BLVD
1515 N 117TH AVE

1611 N DYSART RD
10910 W COTTONWOOD LN
503 N 108TH AVE

10852 W TAYLOR ST
10856 W TAYLOR ST
10860 W TAYLOR ST
10864 W TAYLOR ST
10863 W TAYLOR ST
10859 W TAYLOR ST
10855 W TAYLOR ST
10829 W TAYLOR ST
10825 W TAYLOR ST

234940
234940
234940
234940

125239
284331
288627
298116
247364
249334
294836
319879

125239
325273

237245
082904
225542

249191
249191
249191
249191
249191
249191
249191
249191
249191
249191

996
996
996
996
434
996
801
801
801
437
801
997
801
434
996
997
994
994
437
999
997
992
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101



BP-20-0123
BP-20-0124
BP-20-0125
BP-20-0126
BP-20-0127
BP-20-0128
BP-20-0180
BP-20-0181
BP-20-0182
BP-20-0187
BP-20-0188
BP-20-0189
BP-20-0192
BP-20-0195
BP-20-0210
BP-20-0211
BP-20-0214
BP-20-0081
BP-20-0201
BP-20-0202
BP-20-0203
BP-20-0204
BP-20-0206
BP-20-0184
BP-20-0185
BP-20-0197
BP-20-0198
BP-20-0199
BP-20-0238
BP-20-0244

2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/26/2020
2/26/2020
2/26/2020
2/26/2020
2/26/2020
2/26/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020

$19,961.00
$19,977.00
$19,417.00
$19,329.00
$19,329.00
$19,457.00
$19,345.00
$19,097.00
$19,281.00
$19,313.00
$19,177.00
$40.00
$188.50
$40.00
$40.00
$149.33
$165.00
$510.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$0.00
$40.00
$40.00
$80.00
$40.00
$40.00
$160.00
$292.45

CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 02/01/2020 TO 02/29/2020

MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES

MATTAMY HOMES

WJH LLC

WJIH LLC

WJH LLC

WJIH LLC

WJH LLC

CALTABIANO FREDERICK A/NENITA
KELLIE GROESBECK

DANIEL AND SARAH MARSH

REYES ANGEL TEJADA

NAVARRO SALVADOR

ABRAHAM LEANOS

HURTADO

ALAMAR COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION INC
ALAMAR COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION INC
ALAMAR COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION INC
ALAMAR COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION INC
JOVANY CEJA

SMITH ANGELA

BLECHA JOEY

BETANCOURT ASHLEY N

AKPA AMAECHI UZOIGWE/CECILIA |
ZAZUETA CARLOS JR

AB/WWC EDGEWATER LD

ROGELIO ENVERGA AND MA TERESA ENVERGA
TRUST
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10821 W TAYLOR ST
10817 W TAYLOR ST
10813 W TAYLOR ST
10809 W TAYLOR ST
10805 W TAYLOR ST
10801 W TAYLOR ST
838 E AGUA FRIA LN
836 E AGUA FRIA LN
834 E AGUA FRIA LN
840 E AGUA FRIA LN
842 E AGUA FRIA LN
1930 N 103RD LN
12451 W HOLLY ST
2013 N 127TH AVE AVE
2625 N 114TH AVE
1321 S CENTRAL AVE
107 E BROOKE PL
12152 W WINSLOW AVE
11651 W LUXTON LN
11723 W LUXTON LN
4709 S 118TH DR
11675 W LEVI DR
11241 W BUCKEYE RD
214 N 3RD PL

12573 W PALM LN

801 S 118TH DR

943 E RANDY ST
11040 W CRIMSON LN
102 S4TH ST

13201 W FAIRMONT AVE

249191
249191
249191
249191
249191
249191
316965
316965
316965
316965
316965
125239

ownr/bldr
322550

187544
098683
098683
098683
098683
225067
284331
284331
298116
319879
319879
272046

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
996
434
996
801
434
434
992
997
997
997
997
996
801
801
997
997
997
997
434



Value

$266,242.00
$400.00
$800.00
$800.00
$400.00
$48,320.00
$457,084.00
$235,254.00
$235,254.00
$233,828.00
$252,736.00
$252,736.00
$254,510.00
$199,202.00
$195,718.00
$196,500.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$25,000.00
$414,176.00
$466,404.00
$229,476.00
$1,600.00
$800.00
$2,680.00
$3,500.00
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$400.00
$400.00
$36,000.00
$400.00
$10,826.00
$2,000.00
$2,419,230.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$35,000.00
$14,720.00
$19,000.00
$400.00
$229,476.00
$400.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
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$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$2,520.00
$400.00
$800.00
$400.00
$400.00
$97,240.00
$800.00
$400.00
$800.00
$1,547.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$59,440.00
$800.00
$400.00
$60,000.00
$250,432.00
$214,790.00
$262,336.00
$314,812.00
$249,878.00
$298,210.00
$329,344.00
$249,878.00
$249,878.00
$246,734.00
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$314,812.00
$316,274.00
$246,734.00
$254,254.00
$235,254.00
$251,720.00
$237,250.00
$206,582.00
$229,476.00
$233,202.00
$216,334.00
$400.00
$1,260.00
$400.00
$400.00
$10,080.00
$6,000.00
$29,000.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$800.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$3,760.00
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